
For reservations use our online booking system via facebook/website or call 01253 749 899
All our meats are hand cut in house, please allow time for your food to be freshly cooked
We cannot be held responsible for any food ordered to a raw/rare standard. Please inform us of any allergies

              Sun to Thur: 5pm till 9pm
    Fri & Sat: 5pm till 10pm

WIFI Password: 01253749899



DINNER
AT
BEACH
HOUSE

Smalls

Salads

Sides Desserts

The Char GrillMains
Moules marinara
white wine, cream, garlic

Queen scallops & chorizo
garlic, zesty lime drizzle

King Prawns
pan fried stack, lemon aioli

Arancini
mozzarella rice balls, chilli aioli

Chicken livers
pan fried, shallots, garlic, mild chillies, red wine 
jus

£9.50

£10.50

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£25.00

£45.00

£14.50

£17.50

£15.50

£13.50

£16.50

£15.00

£5.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.50

£8.00

£8.00

Caesar
baby gem, parmesan, anchovies, croutons, Caesar 
dressing.
Add a grilled chicken breast fillet £3 extra

Greek
greens, tomato, feta, olives, baby potatoes, olive 
oil drizzle.

Herby house salad
chopped mixed tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, parsley, lemon juice, olive oil.

Hand cut rustic chunky chips

Fries
Cajun spice
Maldon salt & oregano
Just plain.

Spring greens

Roasted baby potatoes

Sauces
Peppercorn
Bernaise

Belgian chocolate brownie
with kelly's cornish ice cream

BH summer mess
berries, nuts, meringue, whipped cream, chocolate 
hazelnut drizzle

Tiramisu
creamy mascarpone, espresso, amaretto liqueur, 
sponge, fresh chocolate

Kellys ice cream

please ask for our fresh daily special

Mixed grill platter for one
lamb kofta, chicken shish, seasoned lamb chop, 
creamy mushroom sauce
Sharing for two, includes bread & homous starter

Burger
red onion relish, pancetta, mozzarella cheese, 
salad and fries

Lamb chops
tender lamb chops seasoned with chefs own blend of 
herbs and spices & rich creamy mushroom sauce

Lamb kofta
tender prime cuts of minced lamb, blended herbs 
and spices & rich creamy mushroom sauce

Lamb ribs
cut off the bone, narinated then grilled on 
skewers over wood charcoal

Lamb shish
marinated cubes of finest cuts of lamb tikka, 
skewered and grilled and creamy mushroom sauce

Chicken shish
cubes of chicken breast tikka, marinated and 
grilled & rich creamy mushroom sauce

available daily, 1 til' 9 and Saturday 1 til' 10. 
all served with herby salad & bulgar riceBH Pineapple rice

chicken, beef fillet, sultanas, peppers & spices.

Creamy chicken breast 
cream, white wine, garlic, mushrooms, rice

Giant beer battered haddock 
hand cut chunkys, mushy peas, tartar sauce

King prawn linguini
tomato, shallot, garlic sauce, frsh basil and lime

Tuna au poive 
seared sashimi, crushed garlic potatoes, bernaise sauce

Wild mushroom pasta
cream, garlic, white wine
add chicken £3.00

BH super mini sliders
a trio of steak burgers on artisan buns, mozzarella dip trio of 
caramelised red onion relish, chilli mayo, ketchup and fries

Fillet steak 
portabello mushroom, gilled tomato, hand cut rustic chunky chips
6oz 
8oz

A Fine kettle of Fish
please ask for todays fresh special

£13.50

£15.50

£13.50

£16.50

£21.00

£13.50

£15.50

£21.50
£25.50

Breads & Boards
Home made sharing breads and boards

Garlic Breads
Plain, 
Mozzarella
Chilli, tomato, red onion

Boards
Mediterranean: marinated olives, houmous, 
tapenade, pesto, tzatziki, house bread.
Continental: proscutto, Napoli salami, chorizo, 
marinated artichokes, sun blush tomatos.
Cheese: a selection of local & continental 
chesses, grapes, biscuits, chutney.
Houmous & fresh bread
Bread, oil & olives
Bread & red pepper tapenade
 

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

£13.00

£14.00

£12.50

£5.50
£6.00
£5.50


