

iant Sun to Thur: 5pm till 9pm Fri & Sat: 5pm till 10pm

For reservations use our online booking system via facebook/website or call 01253 749 899 All our meats are hand cut in house, please allow time for your food to be freshly cooked We cannot be held responsible for any food ordered to a raw/rare standard. Please inform us of any allergies

f beachhouseblackpool 😏 @BeachhouseB 🕝 @BeachhouseB 🛜 WIFI Password: 01253749899

Moules marinara white wine, cream, garlic

Queen scallops & chorizo garlic, zesty lime drizzle	
King Prawns pan fried stack, lemon aioli	
Arancini	

mozzarella rice balls, chilli aioli

Chicken livers £9.00 pan fried, shallots, garlic, mild chillies, red wine jus

Breads & Boards

Home made sharing breads and boards

Garlic Breads

Plain,	£ 5.00
Mozzarella	£6. 00
Chilli, tomato, red onion	£6. 00

Boards

Mediterranean: marinated olives, houmous,	£13.00
tapenade, pesto, tzatziki, house bread.	
Continental: proscutto, Napoli salami, chorizo,	£1 4.00
marinated artichokes, sun blush tomatos.	
Cheese: a selection of local & continental	£12. 50
chesses, grapes, biscuits, chutney.	
Houmous & fresh bread	£5.50
Bread, oil & olives	£6.00
Bread & red pepper tapenade	£5.50

Salads

Caesar baby gem, parmesan, anchovies, croutons, Caesar dressing. Add a grilled chicken breast fillet £3 extra

Greek

greens, tomato, feta, olives, baby potatoes, olive **£8.00** oil drizzle.

Mains

£9.50

£10.50

£10.00

£9.00

Fries Cajun spice

Just plain.

Sauces

Peppercorn

Bernaise

Maldon salt & oregano

Spring greens

Roasted baby potatoes

BH Pineapple rice	£13. 50
chicken, beef fillet, sultanas, peppers & spices.	
Creamy chicken breast cream, white wine, garlic, mushrooms, rice	£15. 50
Giant beer battered haddock hand cut chunkys, mushy peas, tartar sauce	£13. 50
King prawn linguini tomato, shallot, garlic sauce, frsh basil and lime	£16. 50
Tuna au poive seared sashimi, crushed garlic potatoes, bernaise sauce	£21. 00
Wild mushroom pasta cream, garlic, white wine add chicken £3.00	£13. 50
BH super mini sliders a trio of steak burgers on artisan buns, mozzarella dip trio of caramelised red onion relish, chilli mayo, ketchup and fries	£15. 50
Fillet steak	
portabello mushroom, gilled tomato, hand cut rustic chunky chips 6oz	£21.50
80z	£25.50
A Fine kettle of Fish	
please ask for todays fresh special	
Gides	
Herby house salad chopped mixed tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, parsley, lemon juice, olive oil.	£ 5.00
Hand cut rustic chunky chips	£ 4.00

The Char Grill

3.50	available daily, 1 til' 9 and Saturday 1 til' 10. all served with herby salad & bulgar rice	
5.50	Mixed grill platter for one lamb kofta, chicken shish, seasoned lamb chop, creamy mushroom sauce	£2 5.00
3. 50	Sharing for two, includes bread & homous starter	£ 45.00
6.50	Burger red onion relish, pancetta, mozzarella cheese, salad and fries	£1 4.50
1.00	Lamb chops tender lamb chops seasoned with chefs own blend of herbs and spices & rich creamy mushroom sauce	£17.50
3.50	Lamb kofta tender prime cuts of minced lamb, blended herbs and spices & rich creamy mushroom sauce	£1 5.50
5.50	Lamb ribs cut off the bone, narinated then grilled on skewers over wood charcoal	£13. 50
1. 50 5 . 50	Lamb shish marinated cubes of finest cuts of lamb tikka, skewered and grilled and creamy mushroom sauce	£16.50
	Chicken shish cubes of chicken breast tikka, marinated and grilled & rich creamy mushroom sauce	£15.00
	Desserts	
.00	Belgian chocolate brownie with kelly's cornish ice cream	£6.00

	with hotily a cormitan inco around	
E 4.00	BH summer mess	£6.00
23.50	berries, nuts, meringue, whipped cream, chocolate hazelnut drizzle	
e 4.50	Tira m isu creamy mascarpone, espresso, amaretto liqueur,	£6. 00
E 4.00	sponge, fresh chocolate	
e3. 00	Kellys ice cream	£ 4.50

please ask for our fresh daily special